
Owensboro Municipal Utilities 
(Name of Municipal Utility) 

FOR City of Owensboro, Kentucky 
I Name of Municipality 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. ICY. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

RATES AND CHARGES 

Wholesale Rates: 

East Daviess County Water Association 
(Agreement dated May 14,1992 and City Ordinance 3 1-92) 

Southeast Daviess County Water District 
(Agreement dated May 14, 1992 and City Ordinance 32-92; 
amended by Amendment to Agreement dated May 14,1992, 
dated December 1,2008, and City Ordinance 45-08) 

West Daviess County Water District 
(Agreement dated May 14,1992 and City Ordinance 33-92; 
amended by Amendment to Agreement dated May 14,1992, 
dated December 1,2008, and City Ordinance 46-08) 

$1.360 per 1,000 Gallons 

$1.620 per 1,000 Gallons 

$1.650 per 1,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE APRIL 16,2010 
Month / Date /Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE 

ISSUED BY 

TITLE GENERAL, MANAGER 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. NIA DATED N/A 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

6/1/2010
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)


